
The Automated ScoreBook

Conference statistics for Georgia Tech (as of Apr 12, 2025)

(ACC games only Sorted by Batting avg)

Record: 10-7   Home: 6-3   Away: 4-4   ACC: 10-7

Player avg gp-gs ab r h 2b 3b hr rbi tb slg% bb hp so gdp ob% sf sh sb-att po a e fld%

Alyssa Willer  . 4 2 9 17-17 42 14 18 1 0 5 14 34  . 8 1 0 12 2 9 0  . 5 5 2 2 1 2-2 27 1 0 1.000

Gracyn Tucker  . 3 6 5 17-17 52 13 19 1 0 5 20 35  . 6 7 3 8 0 7 1  . 4 5 0 0 0 0-0 16 39 4  . 9 3 2

Reese Hunter  . 3 5 7 16-14 42 5 15 2 0 1 9 20  . 4 7 6 4 0 4 0  . 4 1 3 0 0 2-2 90 7 1  . 9 9 0

Addison Leschber  . 3 4 9 15-15 43 11 15 1 1 3 13 27  . 6 2 8 8 2 7 0  . 4 7 2 0 0 0-0 87 1 1  . 9 8 9

Eliana Gottlieb  . 2 9 3 17-17 58 14 17 6 0 2 11 29  . 5 0 0 4 2 6 0  . 3 5 4 1 1 2-2 9 0 2  . 8 1 8

Paige Vukadinovich  . 2 6 1 17-17 46 13 12 3 0 0 4 15  . 3 2 6 7 0 7 0  . 3 5 8 0 2 5-5 19 0 1  . 9 5 0

Emma Simon  . 2 1 9 17-17 32 6 7 0 0 0 2 7  . 2 1 9 10 1 4 0  . 4 1 9 0 1 0-1 24 29 7  . 8 8 3

Jayden Gailey  . 2 0 5 17-17 44 8 9 2 0 2 4 17  . 3 8 6 13 1 10 0  . 3 9 7 0 1 0-0 13 0 0 1.000

Grace Connelly  . 1 7 0 17-17 47 5 8 4 0 0 8 12  . 2 5 5 9 0 3 2  . 2 9 3 2 2 0-0 23 21 2  . 9 5 7

--------------------

Ella Edgmon  . 4 4 4 15-2 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 4  . 4 4 4 1 0 1 0  . 5 0 0 0 0 1-1 5 0 0 1.000

Makayla Coffield  . 3 3 3 2-0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  . 3 3 3 0 0 0 0  . 3 3 3 0 0 0-0 0 5 0 1.000

Caroline Patterson  . 1 6 7 6-3 12 1 2 0 0 1 2 5  . 4 1 7 0 0 2 0  . 1 6 7 0 0 0-0 17 3 0 1.000

Emma Minghini  . 0 0 0 4-0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Lillian Martineau  . 0 0 0 4-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 2 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0-0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0

Totals  . 2 9 1 17 437 95 127 20 1 19 87 206  . 4 7 1 76 8 63 4  . 4 0 1 5 8 12-13 331 115 19  . 9 5 9

Opponents  . 2 6 1 17 452 83 118 23 2 20 78 205  . 4 5 4 61 7 104 2  . 3 5 8 0 3 7-9 326 97 13  . 9 7 0

LOB - Team (113), Opp (109). DPs turned - Team (3), Opp (7).

(ACC games only Sorted by Earned run avg)

Player era w-l app gs cg sho sv ip h r er bb so 2b 3b hr b/avg wp hp bk sfa sha

Kinsey Norton  1 . 9 8 2-2 11 1 0 0/0 2 28.1 28 17 8 18 21 7 0 3  . 2 5 0 2 1 0 0 2

Sophia Voyles  3 . 2 4 4-2 11 9 2 1/0 0 41.0 39 25 19 21 53 10 1 6  . 2 3 6 5 3 0 0 0

Sydnie Watts  5 . 8 7 1-0 7 7 0 0/0 0 22.2 27 23 19 10 20 1 1 6  . 2 8 1 3 1 0 0 1

--------------------

Camden Anders  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0  . 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emma Minghini  0 . 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 0/0 0 0.0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 0

Makayla Coffield  5 . 6 0 3-2 8 0 0 0/0 1 15.0 17 12 12 8 10 3 0 5  . 2 8 3 1 2 0 0 0

Madison Furniss  7 . 8 8 0-1 3 0 0 0/0 0 2.2 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0  . 3 5 7 0 0 0 0 0

Totals  3 . 6 8 10-7 17 17 2 1/0 3 110.1 118 83 58 61 104 23 2 20  . 2 6 1 11 7 0 0 3

Opponents  5 . 3 5 7-10 17 17 5 3/1 0 108.2 127 95 83 76 63 20 1 19  . 2 9 1 8 8 0 5 8

PB - Team (2), Hunter 2, Opp (2). SBA/ATT - Hunter (7-9), Watts (4-5), Voyles (3-4).



The Automated ScoreBook

Conference statistics for Georgia Tech (as of Apr 12, 2025)

(ACC games only Sorted by Fielding pct)

Player c po a e fld% dp sba csb sba% pb ci

Alyssa Willer 28 27 1 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Caroline Patterson 20 17 3 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Jayden Gailey 13 13 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Ella Edgmon 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Makayla Coffield 5 0 5 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Kinsey Norton 4 0 4 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Sydnie Watts 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 4 1  . 8 0 0 0 0

Madison Furniss 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Reese Hunter 98 90 7 1  . 9 9 0 0 7 2  . 7 7 8 2 0

Addison Leschber 89 87 1 1  . 9 8 9 2 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Grace Connelly 46 23 21 2  . 9 5 7 3 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Paige Vukadinovich 20 19 0 1  . 9 5 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Gracyn Tucker 59 16 39 4  . 9 3 2 3 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Emma Simon 60 24 29 7  . 8 8 3 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Eliana Gottlieb 11 9 0 2  . 8 1 8 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Sophia Voyles 4 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 3 1  . 7 5 0 0 0

Emma Minghini 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Camden Anders 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Lillian Martineau 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0 0  . 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 465 331 115 19  . 9 5 9 3 7 2  . 7 7 8 2 0

Opponents 436 326 97 13  . 9 7 0 7 12 1  . 9 2 3 2 0

Hitting minimums - 1 Games   1.0 AB/Game

Pitching minimums - 1 Games   1.0 IP/Game


